2025 KX"250X Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Water Pipe

92173p—CE
39062Aﬂ

921 73A

E3037

92005 Ref .Radiator
\%ii§———92173
92173A
39062D

Ref.Radiator

39062C

%’7—9217%

Ref .Water Pump

92173A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 KX"250X
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(LH) (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(RH) (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD(LH) (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD(RH) (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-H/C (Ref # 39062D)
FITTING,3WAY (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,19.9MM (Ref # 92173A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
39062-0901
39062-0902
39062-1974
39062-1975
39062-1976
92005-0980
92173-1417
92173-1561

00 N = A a-a

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



