

2025 KX™ 250X

PARTS LIST

Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(LH) (Ref # 39062)	39062-0901	1
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(RH) (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0902	1
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD(LH) (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1974	1
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD(RH) (Ref # 39062C)	39062-1975	1
HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-H/C (Ref # 39062D)	39062-1976	1
FITTING,3WAY (Ref # 92005)	92005-0980	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1417	2
CLAMP,19.9MM (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1561	8